
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Key Dates – 2019 
 
Wednesday 30th January Year 7, 11 and 12 return to school 

Thursday 31st January Years 8, 9 and 10 return to school 

Friday 8th February Swimming carnival 

Thursday 14th February School photos 

Monday 18th February Photo catch up 

Friday 22nd February Vaccinations 

Monday 25th February P&C Meeting 

Friday 15th March Cross country carnival 

Wednesday 20th – Friday 22nd March Year 7 Aquatic week 

Monday 25th March P&C Meeting 

Tuesday 9th April Year 12 Parent Teacher night 
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